Hitech Instruments Co., Ltd
Laboratory
water purification system
Certified by
ISO9001:2008
Total pure water solutions
COMPANY PROFILE
Established in 2003, Hitech Instruments Co., Ltd.

Maximum flow rate 3, 5, 7, 10, 12 liters/min (Optional) 70, 100 liters/min (Optional)
Vertical self-primingheight 2 meters 2 meters
The rated stop pressure 0.45Mpa±0.4Mpa 0.3Mpa±0.4Mpa, 0.35Mpa±0.4Mpa
Max pressure/pump lift About 0.8Mpa/80meters About 0.3Mpa/30meters, About 0.35Mpa/35meters
Volume of buffer tank 12 liters 1 liter
Remarks:
1 Introduction of PWS I-T100R-P12-3G: “T100”-volume of tank:100 liters, “R”-shape of tank: roundness, “P12”-flow rate:12 liters/min,
“3G”-volume of buffer tank: 3 gallon
2 Introduction of PWS II-T200S-4008: “T200”-volume of tank: 200 liters, “S”-shape of tank: square, “4008”-flow rate:70 liters/min.
Extension parts for water purification system
The system integrate extra pretreatment filter, tank, large capacity polishing cartridge, water dispenser and other parts, help user save
lab room. The bottom of system has 4 wheels, it could be moved to anywhere easily.
Item Commodity Description
HT-EP Main body: Extension part -
PF-10T-PRK Optional: 10" triple filter (PP+DI+KDF) Including: 10" spun fiber PP filter,10" water softener filter,10" KDF filter
PTC-MBR-12L Optional: 12 liters mixed bed resin cartridge Lifetime: about 20’000 liters pure water
TANK-P-15L Optional: Pressure tank To store RO water, capacity:15 liters
DG-PTFE Optional: PTFE water dispenser Material of dispenser: PTFE, including PFA extension tube(1/4" 3M)
DG-PP Optional: PP water dispenser Material of dispenser: PP, including PP extension tube(1/4" 3M)
ORM-P Optional: Portable on-line resistivity meter Dry cell design or external power supply, to measure on-line resistivity
 Extra pretreatment:

system.
Automatic reborn water softener
Applications
Eliminate Ca2+ and Mg2+, reduce the hardness of feed water, prevent RO
membrane from scaling, and prolong the service life of RO membrane,
polishing resin cartridge and EDI module.
Principle
Sodium type cation resin replace Ca2+ and Mg2+
Features
Fast-plug connectors are easy to install, operate and maintain, intelligent
control valve, realize softening water and resin rebirth. The ion exchange
resin is food grade and the resin tank is glass fiber reinforced plastics. The
case is made by injection molding, and it doesn’t need external tank, very
easy to operate.
Item Commodity Description
PTC-MBR-10S 10" mixed bed resin filter Including: 10" filter+10" mixed bed resin cartridge (0.55L resin)
PTC-MBR-7.7L 7.7l mixed bed resin cartridge Including:7.7L precise resin, lifetime: about 16000 liters pure water
PTC-MBR-12L 12l mixed bed resin cartridge Including:12L precise resin, lifetime: about 20000 liters pure water
PTC-UPPR-12L 12l ultrapure polishing resin cartridge Including:12L polishing resin, lifetime: about 20000 liters pure water
PTC-MBR-25L 25l mixed bed resin cartridge Including:25L precise resin, lifetime: about 40000 liters pure water
PTC-UPPR-25L 25l ultrapure polishing resin cartridge Including:25L polishing resin, lifetime: about 40000 liters pure water
Item Commodity Description
TANK-P-10L 10L plastic pressure tank Capacity: 10 liters
TANK-P-15L 15L plastic pressure tank Capacity: 15 liters
TANK-P-40L 40L steel pressure tank Capacity: 40 liters
TANK-P-75L 75L steel pressure tank Capacity: 75 liters
TANK-P-100L 100L Steel pressure tank Capacity: 100 liters
TANK-LLS-50L 50L PE tank with liquid level control Material: PE, capacity: 50L, 2 point liquid level control, bottom water faucet
TANK-LLS-100L 100L PE tank with liquid level control Material: PE, capacity: 100L,2 point liquid level control
TANK-LLS-200L 200L PE tank with liquid level control Material: PE, capacity: 200L, 2 point liquid level control
Item Commodity Description
TANK-UPW-50L Ultrapure water tank Capacity: 50 liters
AIR FILTER-B2008 Air filter Absorb CO2 and organics, and eliminate bacteria and particles
UV-254-10W-Immerse Immersing UV lamp (254nm) Restrain bacteria’s increase and reduce TOC.
Large capacity resin cartridge
Low running cost, large pure water capacity. The resin, made by DOW